Your email dated 24/09/2019 refers.

Please find attached our short video footage.

Please note: Our video footage is confidential information. In possessing, using or viewing the CCTV footage, you do not acquire any rights, title or interest in the CCTV footage and undertake to preserve its confidentiality. By downloading, using or viewing the video, you agree that you will not disclose, provide, reproduce, store, transmit or otherwise make available the CCTV footage, in whole or in part, to your client or any third party.

Solely to close-off this long protracted matter, we would like to propose global sum of S\$1,030 @ 80% liability as your insured driver was trying to squeeze & overtake taxi.

Kindly let us hear from you soon.

Best Regards,

Alice Lau

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843

From: Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 9:19 AM

To: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; AIGSS - Claims SG Auto Express (Team Managers) <AIGSS-

ClaimsSGAutoExpressTeamManagers@aig.com>; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts

<NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com>

Subject: Re: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16)

Dear Ms Alice.

Kindly refer to email below for your necessary follow up. Thank you.

Best Regards
Kazali Hj Selahudin
Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
Off: 6214 8736 / Fax: 6214 1843
From: Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts < NurMariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal @aig.com > Sent: Tuesday, 24 September 2019 4:19 PM
To: Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg> Cc: Kaur, Baljit <baljit.kaur@aig.com>; AlGSS - Claims SG Auto Express (Team Managers) <algss-< td=""></algss-<></baljit.kaur@aig.com></kazali@cdge.com.sg>
ClaimsSGAutoExpressTeamManagers@aig.com> Subject: RE: Aging CDGE case
Hi Kazali,
We have reviewed this case below, we noticed that there is a video footage for this case in the remark column.
Please assist to forward us the video for our adjudication.
Thank You.
THAIR TOU.
Regards,
Mariah Huibrechts
AIG

Senior Claims Examiner II

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext : 1002211

NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com | www.AIG.com

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, September 23, 2019 3:32 PM

To: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>

Subject: Aging CDGE case

Importance: High

Hi Baljit

This case previously under Jeevan. Kindly assist to review and revert to CDGE (PIC (Kazali: kazali@cdge.com.sg) on offer.

Thank you.

				AIG's			
S/no	Vehicle No	Acc Date	Claim Amount	Vehicle	Reference	OIC	last letter / email
2	SH 8123J	07/03/2016	\$1,291.81	SGT 9990U	0126458632SG / CC3/AIG16004621/H1pa3	TBA	08/07/2019

Best Regards

Bennie Tan AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

From:

Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 28 November 2019 3:35 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Cc:

Admin A; Parthiban, Theerthan; Lim, Sheng Yang; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah

Huibrechts

Subject:

Re: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:-

07/03/16) Ref: 0126458632SG-003 --> Urgent! //LKK REF:

CC3/AIG16004621/H1pa3s2-1

Without Prejudice

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email of even date.

Solely to close-off this matter, we confirm acceptance of your global sum amount of <S\$520.00> at 50%

liability. Please note that the contents of this document apply to vehicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

Please let us have your Discharge Voucher/ cheque payment soon.

Best Regards,

Alice Lau

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843



From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Thursday, 28 November 2019 12:07 PM

To: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Parthiban, Theerthan <Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com>; Lim, Sheng Yang <ShengYang.Lim@aig.com>; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts <NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com> Subject: RE: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16) Ref: 0126458632SG-

003 --> Urgent! //LKK REF: CC3/AIG16004621/H1pa3s2-1

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement at a global sum of \$520.00(all-in)

Please confirm acceptance.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Parthiban, Theerthan < Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com >

Sent: Wednesday, 13 November 2019 4:47 PM

To: assignments <assignments@lkkauto.com; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <<u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u>>; Veron Chen (LKKAuto) < veronchen@lkkauto.com >; Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) < Meikwan@lkkauto.com >

Cc: Alice Lau Lay Koon alicelau@cdge.com.sg; Lim, Sheng Yang ShengYang.Lim@aig.com; Mohd Rizal, Nur

Mariah Huibrechts < NurMariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal@aig.com >

Subject: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16) Ref: 0126458632SG-003 --> Urgent!

Hi LKK,

Kindly assist with the proposal settlement and liability decision from TP workshop below

Thank you

Regards,

Theerthan R Parthiban (Troy)

AIG

Senior Claims Examiner, Auto Singapore Claims Operations I AIG Shared Services

Tel: 8001206556 Ext: 1002217 Theerthan.Parthiban@aig.com | www.aig.com.sg

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by AIG for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

From: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2019 12:05 PM

To: Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts < Nur Mariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal @aig.com >

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-

WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Subject: Re: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16) Ref: 0126458632SG-003

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs.

We refer to your email dated 31/10/2019.

Before we seek our Management's approval, we would like to proposed global sum S\$650 at 50% liabilty.

Kindly let us have your confirmation soonest as possible.

Best Regards,

Alice Lau

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843



From: Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts < Nur Mariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal @aig.com >

Sent: Thursday, 31 October 2019 4:56 PM

To: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>; Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-

WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Subject: RE: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123] AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16) Ref:

0126458632SG-003

Hi Alice.

We have carried out our review based on the video footage submitted.

Liability would be 50/50 on Insured & TP.

Insured was on his lane heading straight, TP was switching lane. Both wanted to head on the same lane, therefore collision happened.

Thank You.

Regards,

Mariah Huibrechts

AIG

Senior Claims Examiner II

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002211

NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com | www.AIG.com

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ

Sent: Friday, 25 October, 2019 5:56 PM

To: Alice Lau Lay Koon; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng; Kaur, Baljit

Subject: RE: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16) Ref:

0126458632SG-003

Hi Mariah

Please assist to review this matter and revert to Alice.

Thank you.

Best Regards

Bennie Tan AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

From: Alice Lau Lay Koon [mailto:alicelau@cdge.com.sg]

Sent: Friday, October 25, 2019 4:34 PM

Subject: [EXTERNAL] Fw: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16)

This message is from an external sender; be cautious with links and attachments.

Without Prejudice

Dear Bennie,

Our email dated 10/10/2019 refers.

Kindly look into the matter. Your soonest reply is appreciated, thanks you!

Best Regards, Alice Lau Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843

From: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 10 October 2019 1:51 PM

To: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com> Cc: Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg>

Subject: Fw: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16)

Without Prejudice

Dear Bennie,

Subject matter refers.

As per the bulk settlement meeting the day before, please find attached taxi short video.

Kindly review the case and let us hear from you soon. Thank you!

Best Regards, Alice Lau

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843

From: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 11:56 AM

To: Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts < Nur Mariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal @aig.com >

Cc: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; AIGSS - Claims SG Auto Express (Team Managers) <AIGSS-ClaimsSGAutoExpressTeamManagers@aig.com>; Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg> Subject: Re: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AlG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16)

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir.

Your email dated 24/09/2019 refers.

Please find attached our short video footage.

Please note: Our video footage is confidential information. In possessing, using or viewing the CCTV footage, you do not acquire any rights, title or interest in the CCTV footage and undertake to preserve its confidentiality. By downloading, using or viewing the video, you agree that you will not disclose, provide, reproduce, store, transmit or otherwise make available the CCTV footage, in whole or in part, to your client or any third party.

Solely to close-off this long protracted matter, we would like to propose global sum of S\$1,030 @ 80% liability as your insured driver was trying to squeeze & overtake taxi.

Kindly let us hear from you soon.

Best Regards,

Alice Lau

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8307/ Fax: 6214 1843

From: Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 27 September 2019 9:19 AM

To: Alice Lau Lay Koon <alicelau@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; AIGSS - Claims SG Auto Express (Team Managers) <AIGSS-

ClaimsSGAutoExpressTeamManagers@aig.com>; Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts

<NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com>

Subject: Re: Aging CDGE case (CDGE Ref:- SH 8123J AIG Insured:- SGT 9990U DOA:- 07/03/16)

Dear Ms Alice,

Kindly refer to email below for your necessary follow up. Thank you.

Best Regards

Kazali Hj Selahudin

Claims Department / ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Off: 6214 8736 / Fax: 6214 1843

From: Mohd Rizal, Nur Mariah Huibrechts < Nur Mariah Huibrechts. Mohd Rizal @aig.com >

Sent: Tuesday, 24 September 2019 4:19 PM To: Kazali Haji Selahudin <kazali@cdge.com.sg>

Cc: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>; AIGSS - Claims SG Auto Express (Team Managers) <AIGSS-

ClaimsSGAutoExpressTeamManagers@aig.com>

Subject: RE: Aging CDGE case

Hi Kazali,

We have reviewed this case below, we noticed that there is a video footage for this case in the remark column.

Please assist to forward us the video for our adjudication.

Thank You.

Regards,

Mariah Huibrechts

AIG

Senior Claims Examiner II

Auto Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Tel 8001206556 | Ext: 1002211

NurMariahHuibrechts.MohdRizal@aig.com | www.AlG.com

From: Tan, Bennie-WZ <Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com>

Sent: Monday, September 23, 2019 3:32 PM To: Kaur, Baljit <Baljit.Kaur@aig.com>

Cc: Khoo, Kay-Eng <Kay-Eng.Khoo@aig.com>

Subject: Aging CDGE case

Importance: High

Hi Baljit

This case previously under Jeevan. Kindly assist to review and revert to CDGE (PIC (Kazali: kazali@cdge.com.sg) on offer.

Thank you.

S/no					AIG's		
	Vehicle No	Acc Date	Claim Amount	Vehicle Reference		OIC	last letter / email
2	SH 8123J	07/03/2016	\$1,291.81	SGT 9990U	0126458632SG / CC3/AIG16004621/H1pa3	TBA	08/07/2019

Best Regards

Bennie Tan AIG Senior Complex Claims Examiner Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd

78 Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120 Tel +(65) 6419 1718

Bennie-WZ.Tan@aig.com | www.aig.sg

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this email (and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must not use or disseminate the information. If you have received this email in error, please immediately notify me by "Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into which it is received and opened, it is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or severally, for any loss or damage arising in any way from its use.

This message and any attachments may contain confidential, privileged or proprietary information. If you are not the intended recipient, kindly notify us and delete this message and its attachments immediately, and please be advised that using, copying, distributing or disclosing any contents therein is not allowed. Statements pertaining to any matter outside our business are not to be taken as endorsed by ComfortDelGro Corporation Limited or its related companies. The comments/proposals provided are for discussion purposes only and are subject to approvals. Nothing herein shall constitute a binding agreement between the parties. Neither party shall be bound in any way to any term or condition except as agreed in a written agreement signed by the duly authorised representatives of both parties.

ComfortDelGro - a Green Office certified by the Singapore Environment Council - is committed to preserving the environment. We encourage you to print this only if necessary.

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd [Registration No. 199506048W]

Claim Documents

*SH8123J (0126458632SG)

[SGT9990U]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Mar 7 2016 6:00PM

[NG KHENG ANG MARCUS]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

ett	ers/Corresponden	ces	1 per	page 🔻	1
Vo	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
\ee	essment Reports		1 per	page ▼	•
	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
No 1	29/03/16 16:50	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGT9990U, Claimant: NG KHENG ANG MARCUS	0	Load HTM	
Pho	tos/Images		3 per	page ▼	•
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
2	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
	CO. (000000000000000000000000000000000000	General View	0	Load JPG	•
3	20/05/16 08:58		0	Load JPG	•
4	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
5	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	120000000000000000000000000000000000000	•
6	20/05/16 08:58	General View		Load JPG	_
7	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	2
8	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
9	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
10	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
11	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
12	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
1000		General View	0	Load JPG	•
13	20/05/16 08:58	General View	0	Load JPG	•
14	20/05/16 08:58		0	Load JPG	•
15	20/05/16 08:58	General View		Lodd 37 C	
Do	cumentation		1 per	page ▼	2
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnai	Prin
1	10/03/16 16:27	TP ESTIMATE - MARKED	0	Load PDF	-
2	10/03/16 16:27	TP GIA REPORT	ő	Load PDF	-
3	10/03/16 16:27	TP POLICE REPORT	0	Load PDF	
4	11/03/16 11:48	Non-reporting Letter Email from Jeevan_approved reject dd 090516	ő	Load PDF	
5	17/05/16 16:38	Email to TP wksp_reject dd 170516.	0	Load PDF	
6	17/05/16 17:04	EMAIL TO AIG DD 281119	0		
7	28/11/19 12:08 03/12/19 15:25	AUTHORISATION TO ACT	0		
9	03/12/19 15:25	LOD	0		
10	03/12/19 15:25	LTA SEARCH	0		
11	03/12/19 15:25	RELEASE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
12	03/12/19 15:25	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	The second secon	_
13	03/12/19 15:25	RENTAL RECEIPT	0		_
14	03/12/19 15:25	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	-		7	67.
DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	
				-

Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer
Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.

There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

and the second second	OLDER TRA	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adi Rot	1	Adj Subm	nitted I	ns Auth'ed	Status		
	10 Mar 2016 15:09 Edit Reg	Est Submittee	09 Mar 2016 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$660.00 Edit Estimati	-	5\$660.0 View Rpt	Contract of the Contract of th		Report Cancel C	for Surv	ey
4	fain .	Re	ference	С	laim D	etails		Document	ts	Sh	IIA woo
CLAIM SUI	BFOLDER DI	ETAILS		and the second	- Constant		[Created	by adjuster]			
insured:		G ANG MARCUS,	ID: S8010356	E							
Main Claimant:		T TRANSPORTAT			: 19930						
Vehicle Reg No.:	SH8123	IJ			-	of Loss:	07/03/201 [32 Month	6 18:00 - :59 s and 16 Days F	rom LTA Re	g Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type:	TP / 012	26458632SG			Policy Note	/Cover No.:	(Comprehe	ensive)			
Vehicle Reg. No. (Claimant): MCOM0016											
					Exces			Tal: 6314 9300			
Repairer:	Comforti	DelGro Engineeri Pacific Insuranc	ng Pte Ltd (Lo	yang) 59 Loya	ing Driv	n (Ha	ndled by Si	vanuru Raja. J	eevan Rail		
Handling Insurer:	jeevansiv	Pacific Insurance agum@aig.com	e Pte. Ltd. (SG) - lei: 65-64	19-300	V [Flai	nuicu by Si	ragara majar	T. T. S.		
Claimant's Insurer:		ternational Insu				41. 4 E. V	IENDY NC	LON HINA	Final Rnt	due	
Adjuster:	02/12/2	Consultants Pto	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	: 6256-3561 .	[Han	dled by F	IENKY NG	KOK HOA) [гшаг кр	· uuc	
Driver/Cust dian (Insured):	NG KHEN	G ANG MARCUS (/ Male) , NRIC	:: S8010356E	Email:						
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED							View All	Compose	Case Mail
AIG_SG AIG_SG	(28/11/2019 (11/03/2016): Report Send B): No OI GIA Rep	ack Alerts - SH oort (SH8123)	18123J (TP) VS SGT99901	u)						
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks⊟					View All	Search Tasks	Create N	ew Task	Complete
Due Dat	te Priorit	y Type Tasi	Group Sul	bject Han	dler	Assign	ned By	Completed O	n Cre	ated On	Done

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG16004621/H1PA3S2-1

Date:

03/12/2019

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Handling Insurer:

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

Claimant Vehicle

No:

SH8123J 07/03/2016 Insured Vehicle No:

Nature of Claim:

SGT9990U

Claim No: 0126458632SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SH8123J

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI SONATA, 2.0 D CRDi Turbo (NF) (A)

Engine No:

D4EAD318701

308126 km

Reg. Date:

20/06/2013 (Man. Year: 2013)

Chassis No: Odometer:

TP

KMHET41VMDA834758

Colour:

Blue

1991 cc

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Engine Modification:

+ Loss of Use (2.0 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$)

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Maxxis 7 mm Maxxis 7 mm

Rear Right Side: Maxxis 7 mm Front Right Side: The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS		Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		2,283.12	100.00	2,183.12	95.62
Miscellaneous Items		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		1,060.00	560.00	500.00	47.17
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Gross Total (S\$)	3,343.12	660.00	2,683.12	80.26
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	234.02	46.20	187.82	80.26
	Nett Amount (S\$)	3,577.14	706.20	0.00 0.00 2,683.12	80.26

+ Car Rental (2.0 x S\$113.42/day) (S\$)	226.84
(S\$)	1,033.04
Liable Amount (50.00%) (S\$)	516.52
+ Doc/Search Fee (S\$)	5.35
Nett Liability (S\$)	521.87
Global Sum Settlement (S\$)	520.00

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

09/03/2016

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd (Loyang)

Date Inspected:

09/03/2016 Inspected At:

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

100.00

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

HENRY NG KOK HUA Adjuster:

CHEW HSIAO TONG Manager:

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen_printrpt&caseid=443191&extid=186332&CFID=634840...

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

	commende		Condition	Repairer's	Amount
No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	N277035036197-05	•	W2000
1	1	*FRONT BUMPER COVER	Repair	538.80 FL	*-FL
,	1	*FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	Serviceable	136.30 FL	*-FL
2	•	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Serviceable	504.10 FL	*-FL
<i>A</i>	á	*FRONT BUMPER PROTECTOR (RH)	Repair	29.20 FL	*-FL
-	1	*FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (RH)	Serviceable	20.10 FL	*-FL
5	2	*FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET	Serviceable	14.30 FL	*-FL
6	-1		Serviceable	797.90 FL	*-FL
7	1	*HEADLAMP (RH)	Repair	593.00 FL	*-FL
8	1	*FRONT FENDER (RH)	Serviceable	86.00 FL	*-FL
9	1	*FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	Serviceable	9.20 FL	*-FL
10	1	*FRONT FENDER RETAINER *FRONT FENDER ADVERTISEMENT LOGO (RH)	Necessary	100.00 FS	*100.00 FS
	anchise nart. S=Spc	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.		No. of the last of	V SAMONANI NI SANO
1 - 6 5	andride part. o ope		Sub Total (S\$)	2,828.90	100.00
		- List Item Discount on L Item	ms 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	545.78	0.00
			Total Parts (S\$)	2,283,12	100.00

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomm	habna	Lahour
Recomm	enueu	Labour

Ke No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items	New	560.00	200.00
1	PANEL BEATING.		400.00	360.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE.	New		
3	WIRING CHARGE.	New	50.00	0.00
4	TUFF KOTE.	New	50.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	1,060.00	560.00
	Repor	rt was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >

NOTE: TO BE COMPLETED BY SURVEYOR

TEAM			

AIG THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FOR ACCIDENTS ON OR AFTER 1ST JUNE 2008 (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGT9990U (Insd veh) SH8123J (TP veh) nt: 07/03/2016		Model:	HYUNDAI SONATA 2.0 D CRDI TURBO (NF) (A)	
Date of Accident:					
Global Sum Settlem	ent : [X] Yes		[] No		
Repair Estimate		: \$	3,577.14		
Final Repair Cost : \$			520.00		
Loss of Use		: \$		2.00 days at \$50.00 per day	
Rental (if any)		: \$		2 days	
LTA / GIA Search Fe	ee	: \$			
Others:		: \$			
		: \$			
Final Settlement Sur	m (GLOBAL SUM)	: \$	520.00		
	kshop GIA Registered?	[X] YES []	NO (Kindly indicate below)	
	legistered Workshop:		Agreed Liability	(%)	
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia Remarks	50(%) bility to be filled only for ch	ain coll		v (*):(%) where BOLA does not apply.	
Remarks					
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdown				
ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd			: \$	520.	
2)			: \$		
3)			: \$		
4)			: \$		
NILID CLIACII			03 Dec		
NUR SHAQIL	AH BTE ABDOL WAHAB		2019		

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/Bill (if any)